
401 Alexander Building 407 Roof Replacement and Building Upgrades
Contract Number: 070129  Project Number: 091362
Bid Results

Tuesday, August 18th, 2015

Bid 
Item

Bid Description UOM QYT Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

1
Mobilization, Demobilization, and Project 
Administration

LS 1
$216,770.00 216,770.00 $178,809.00 178,809.00 $357,104.00 357,104.00 $299,000.00 299,000.00 $278,000.00 278,000.00

2 Roofing Replacement LS 1
$1,690,911.00 1,690,911.00 $1,458,057.00 1,458,057.00 $1,315,598.00 1,315,598.00 $1,485,300.00 1,485,300.00 $1,623,000.00 1,623,000.00

3 2 x 6 Decking LF 38480
$4.65 178,932.00 $7.52 289,369.60 $2.80 107,744.00 $4.00 153,920.00 $12.10 465,608.00

4 Exterior Envelope Repairs LS 1
$23,561.00 23,561.00 $25,880.00 25,880.00 $159,975.00 159,975.00 $35,100.00 35,100.00 $41,000.00 41,000.00

5 Column Repairs EA 12
$4,396.00 52,752.00 $7,838.75 94,065.00 $3,163.75 37,965.00 $5,120.00 61,440.00 $4,217.00 50,604.00

6 Wall Girt Replacement LF 890
$120.73 107,449.70 $44.27 39,400.30 $18.50 16,465.00 $90.00 80,100.00 $27.50 24,475.00

7 Beam Repair LF 960
$25.00 24,000.00 $47.69 45,782.40 $150.00 144,000.00 $60.00 57,600.00 $44.00 42,240.00

8 Beam Replacment LF 500
$49.60 24,800.00 $128.67 64,335.00 $190.00 95,000.00 $140.00 70,000.00 $48.40 24,200.00

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.
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$2,539,497.39
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Bids Verified by:  

N/A

$2,404,289.64NOT TO EXCEED BID TOTAL (W/ WSST)

ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED

1

$2,195,698.30

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

BASE BID SUBTOTAL

N/A

9.5% WSST

Bid Opening Date:

Name of Bidder:
Engineer's Estimate Krueger Sheet Metal Company

SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED

$208,591.34

APPARENT RANKING:

BID SECURITY INCLUDED

N/A

Northwest Abatement Services, Inc. 
DBA Stetz Construction

$2,233,851.00

$212,215.85

$2,446,066.85
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2

Pease Construction, Inc. Wayne's Roofing Company

$2,242,460.00

$213,033.70

$2,455,493.70

$2,549,127.00

$242,167.07

$2,791,294.07

1
Yes
Yes
Yes

3

1
Yes
Yes
Yes

4


	Unit Pricing

