401 Alexander Building 407 Roof Replacement and Building Upgrades Contract Number: 070129 Project Number: 091362

Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, August 18th, 2015



		Name o	of Bidder:	Engineer's	Estimate	Krueger Sheet M	letal Company	Northwest Abatem DBA Stetz Co		Pease Const	ruction, Inc.	Wayne's Roofi	ng Company
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QYT	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization, Demobilization, and Project Administration	LS	1	\$216,770.00	216,770.00	\$178,809.00	178,809.00	\$357,104.00	357,104.00	\$299,000.00	299,000.00	\$278,000.00	278,000.00
2	Roofing Replacement	LS	1	\$1,690,911.00	1,690,911.00	\$1,458,057.00	1,458,057.00	\$1,315,598.00	1,315,598.00	\$1,485,300.00	1,485,300.00	\$1,623,000.00	1,623,000.00
3	2 x 6 Decking	LF	38480	\$4.65	178,932.00	\$7.52	289,369.60	\$2.80	107,744.00	\$4.00	153,920.00	\$12.10	465,608.00
4	Exterior Envelope Repairs	LS	1	\$23,561.00	23,561.00	\$25,880.00	25,880.00	\$159,975.00	159,975.00	\$35,100.00	35,100.00	\$41,000.00	41,000.00
5	Column Repairs	EA	12	\$4,396.00	52,752.00	\$7,838.75	94,065.00	\$3,163.75	37,965.00	\$5,120.00	61,440.00	\$4,217.00	50,604.00
6	Wall Girt Replacement	LF	890	\$120.73	107,449.70	\$44.27	39,400.30	\$18.50	16,465.00	\$90.00	80,100.00	\$27.50	24,475.00
7	Beam Repair	LF	960	\$25.00	24,000.00	\$47.69	45,782.40	\$150.00	144,000.00	\$60.00	57,600.00	\$44.00	42,240.00
8	Beam Replacment	LF	500	\$49.60	24,800.00	\$128.67	64,335.00	\$190.00	95,000.00	\$140.00	70,000.00	\$48.40	24,200.00
	BASE E	BID SUE	BTOTAL		\$2,319,175.70		\$2,195,698.30		\$2,233,851.00		\$2,242,460.00		\$2,549,127.00
		9.59	% WSST		\$220,321.69		\$208,591.34		\$212,215.85		\$213,033.70		\$242,167.07
	NOT TO EXCEED BID TOT				\$2,539,497.39		\$2,404,289.64		\$2,446,066.85		\$2,455,493.70		\$2,791,294.07
-	ADDENDA AC			N/		1		1			1	1	
	SUBCONTRACTORS AC			N/ N/		Ye Ye		Ye Ye			es es	Ye Ye	
	BID SECUR			N/		Ye		Ye			es	Ye	
	APPARI ** Information listed above is based upon bid package re			N/		1		2			3	4	

^{**} Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.

ds Verified by:
